buffmax
BUFFER TANK
STORAGE TANK
HYDRAULIC SEPARATOR
OPTIMIZE ANY TYPE OF
HYDRONIC SYSTEM
The BuffMax from Thermo 2000 is a 3-in-1
solution that acts as a buffer tank, storage tank

HYDRAULIC SEPARATOR
Build your Buffmax
CODIFICATION
----
OPTIONS
Dia./type Co.Add connectionsApplicationDirection Co.Dia./type Co.Vol. US gal.
BUFF
1 2 3 4 5 6
20 - 20 US gal.
30 - 30 US gal.
50 - 50 US gal.
80 - 80 US gal.
120 - 119 US gal.
120A - 120 US gal. ASME
175A - 175 US gal. ASME
200A - 200 US gal. ASME
1 Volume in US gallons
1.25NPT - 1.25’’ dia. MNPT thread 1
1.5NPT - 1.5’’ dia. MNPT thread 1
2NPT - 2’’ dia. MNPT thread
2.5NPT - 2.5’’ dia. MNPT thread
3NPT - 3’’ dia. MNPT thread
1.25FLG - Class 150 flanges for 1.25’’ dia. pipe 1
1.5FLG - Class 150 flanges for 1.5’’ dia. pipe 1
2FLG - Class 150 flanges for 2’’ dia. pipe
2.5FLG - Class 150 flanges for 2.5’’ dia. pipe
3FLG - Class 150 flanges for 3’’ dia. pipe
4FLG - Class 150 flanges for 4’’ dia. pipe
2 Diameter and type of connections 2
HRZ - Horizontal connections
VRT - Vertical connections 1-2
3 Direction of connections
4 Application
BXT- Addition of two connections positioned
           at the center of the tank.1
5 Addition of two connections
1.25NPT - 1.25’’ dia. MNPT thread
1.5NPT - 1.5’’ dia. MNPT thread
2NPT - 2’’ dia. MNPT thread
2.5NPT - 2.5’’ dia. MNPT thread
3NPT - 3’’ dia. MNPT thread
1.25FLG - Class 150 flanges for 1.25’’ dia. pipe
1.5FLG - Class 150 flanges for 1.5’’ dia. pipe
2FLG - Class 150 flanges for 2’’ dia. pipe
2.5FLG - Class 150 flanges for 2.5’’ dia. pipe
3FLG - Class 150 flanges for 3’’ dia. pipe
4FLG - Class 150 flanges for 4’’ dia. pipe
6 Diameter and type of BXT connections
1 Not available on ASME models
2 Limitation of diameters and type of connections
  when in vertical position.
  Available in vertical position :
 •20, 30, 50 US gal. -- 1.25NPT.
 •80, 120 US gal. -- 1.5NPT ou 2NPT
ASME certified models
The BuffMax® tank is recommended to optimize the performance of several different types of heating systems :
 Low-mass boilers
 Biomass systems
 Geothermal and heat pump applications
Try the
configurator on
our website
HT - Heating water
CW - Heating and/or
            cooling water (Add
               elastomeric insulation to
               prevent condensation)
HC 1 - Heating and/or
             cooling water
NON ASME models ASME models
For fast and cost-effective delivery.
BuffMax 20 STD
BUFF20 - 1.25NPT - HRZ - HC

ON THE TANK
2-YEAR WARRANTY
ON MECHANICAL PARTS
• Desired runtime: the minimum runtime of the boiler (in minutes), typically between 5 and 10 minutes
• Minimum output: the boiler’s minimum capacity (BTU/h)
• Minimum system load: the building’s smallest heat demand (BTU/h)
• System Delta T: the temperature differential in degrees Fahrenheit between the tank’s inlet and outlet, typically
 between 10°F and 20°F.
MODELS AND SPECS
VOLUME
US GAL
STANDARD
CONNECTIONS
WEIGHT
LBMODEL CODE A B C D E
BUFFMAX 20 BUFF20 - 1.25NPT - HRZ - HC 20 49 1/2" 16" 19 5/16" 39 11/16" 11 3/16" 1 1/4" NPT 100
BUFFMAX 30 BUFF30 - 1.5NPT - HRZ - HC 30 54 1/2" 18" 21 5/16" 44 3/16" 11 11/16" 1 1/2" NPT 125
BUFFMAX 50 BUFF50 - 2NPT - HRZ - HC 50 55 5/8" 22" 25 5/16" 44" 13" 2" NPT 160
BUFFMAX 80 BUFF80 - 2.5NPT - HRZ - HC 80 69 3/16" 24" 28 1/4" 57 1/16" 13 9/16" 2 1/2" NPT 245
BUFFMAX 120 BUFF120 - 3NPT - HRZ - HC 119 71 1/8" 28" 32 1/4" 58 1/16" 14 9/16" 3" NPT 330
BUFFMAX 120A BUFF120A - 3NPT - HRZ - HT 120 72 15/16" 28" 32 1/4" 60" 17" 3" NPT 335
BUFFMAX 175A BUFF175A - 3NPT - HRZ - HT 175 82 1/16" 32" 36 1/4" 67 1/8" 20 1/2" 3" NPT 595
BUFFMAX 200A BUFF200A - 3NPT - HRZ - HT 200 89 15/16" 32" 36 3/16" 74 15/16" 20 7/16" 3" NPT 650
Only for
120A, 175A and
200A models.